257- 059
G2VN
OMROn
PCB Relay
Miniature Relay Suitable for Sensitive
Signal Circuits
Low power consumption: 150 mW.
Wide switching capacity of 10 μA to 2 A.
International 2.54-mm terminal pitch.
Impulse withstand voltage meets FCC Part 68
requirements.
Flux-tight and plastic-sealed constructions avail-
able.
Ordering Information
OMRON Standard
AFCC
Contact General-purpose High-sensitivity
Flux-tight Plastic-sealed Flux-tight Plastic-sealed
DPDT Bifurcated crossbar G2VN-237P G2VN-234P G2VN-237PH G2VN-234PH
Single crossbar
G2VN-287P G2VN-284P G2VN-287PH G2VN-284PH
UL/CSA Approved
Contact General-purpose High-sensitivity
Flux-tight Plastic-sealed Flux-tight Plastic-sealed
DPDT Bifurcated crossbar G2VN-237P-US G2VN-234P-US G2VN-237PH-US G2VN-234PH-US
Single crossbar G2VN-287P-US G2VN-284P-US G2VN-287PH-US G2VN-284PH-US
Note: When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G2VN-237P 12 VDC
Rated coil voltage
Model Number Legend:
G2VN-- ☐ ☐ VDC
1 2 3 45 6 7
1. Contact Form 4. Terminals
P: Straight PCB
C: Curved tail PСВ
2: DPDT
2. Contact Type
3: Bifurcated crossbar (Au-clad)
8: Single crossbar (Au-clad)
3. Enclosure Rating
4: Plastic-sealed
7: Flux-tight
5. Power Consumption
None:General-purpose (360 mW)
H: High-sensitivity (150 mW)
6. Approved Standards
None: Not certified (OMRON standard)
US: UL, CSA, TÜV certified
7. Rated Coil Voltage
3.5, 4.5, 5, 6, 9, 12, 24, 48 VDC
68
souma
テキストボックス
souma
テキストボックス
souma
テキストボックス
souma
テキストボックス
souma
テキストボックス
souma
テキストボックス
souma
テキストボックス
souma
テキストボックス
souma
テキストボックス